La Flamme Occitane
Samedi 16 mars 2013 - Montréjeau
7 km
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Nom prénom
BOUVIER GAZ Nicolas
GERARD Philippe
HIJAZI Samir

PAILHE BELAIR Alexandre

GALOUL Anlial
COULOMB David
POUSSOU Alain
ROHAUT Brice
SENECHAL Anne
GARAUDET Julien
MARCEL Ddidier
DUBOIS Philippe
GARROCQ Jean Baptiste
LABAT Jean Francois
GALY Christian

IDE David (Gbr)
MOURE Serge
LAFONTAIEN Christian
ESPERON Denise
BROUCKE Sebastien
SEMBRES Raymond
LE GARREC Claudine
DI TOLLO Jeremy
ANTONIO Yohan
CABOS Monique
FORT Alain

HORTALA Delphine
NOCAUDIE Valerie
LARREGOLA Eric
DUPUY Claude
VALLERET Christophe
LEFEBVRE Christian
NARZABAL Boris
DOGUET Sylvie
HADJALI Laurent

DE AMORIN Pascale
BAROU Michel
BARRERE Nicole
NICOLAS Patrick
ANCE Lea

OLLIER Stephanie
LOTTIN Christophe
ANGELINI Pierre
MARMOUGET Geraldine
NICOLAS Laetitia
LORENZI Jean Jacques
ABADIE Jean-marc
GONZAGA Lydie
ORLIAC Paul
VALENTIE Jessica

Perf.

24'29"
24'46"
24'59"
25'12"
26'30"
28'43"
29'48"
30'04"
30'14"
30'18"
30'32"
31'05"
31'24"
31'45"
32'34"
32'44"
32'57"
33'18"
33'28"
33'33"
33'45"
34'11"
34'25"
34'28"
34'55"
34'55"
35'49"
35'57"
35'59"
36'21"
36'29"
36'56"
37'06"
37'13"
37'15"
37'37"
37'58"
38'24"
38'32"
38'55"
39'09"
39'09"
39'18"
39'21"
40'01"
407"
40'29"
40'57"
40'57"
41'30"

Cat.
SEM/
VIM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
V2M/
V2M/
V1F/
SEM/
V2M/
VAM/
CAM/
V2M/
V3M/
V3M/
V2M/
V1IM/
V2F/
V1M/
V3M/
V1F/
ESM/
SEM/
V2F/
V3M/
V1F/
SEF/
VIM/
V2M/
SEM/
V3M/
V1iM/
V1F/
V4M/
SEF/
V1iM/
V1F/
V2M/
CAF/
SEF/
ViM/
SEM/
V1F/
V1F/
V3M/
V3M/
V1F/
V2M/
SEF/

[cat.
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Vit.

17,2
17,0
16,8
16,7
15,8
14,6
14,1
14,0
13,9
13,9
13,8
13,5
13,4
13,2
12,9
12,8
12,7
12,6
12,5
12,5
12,4
12,3
12,2
12,2
12,0
12,0
11,7
11,7
11,7
11,6
11,5
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,2
11,1
10,9
10,9
10,8
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,5
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,1

S/ A.c.m Running Club
Ua Tarbes-stado*
Toulouse

S/ A.c.m Running Club
Pau

S/I A.c.m Running Club
Albert Meaulte Aerospa.ac
S/l A.c.m Running Club
Tounefeuille

Betchat

Aureilhan
Astarac
Spiridon

Saint Laurent De Nest
Bizes

Asc Aureilhan

Saint Gaudens
Lannemezan
Montousse

Ca Balma

Tarbes

Mirabel

Montauban

Asc Aureilhan

S/I A.c.m Running Club
Saint Gaudens
Landorthe

Cuguron

St Croix Volvestre
Franquevielle

S/I A.c.m Running Club
Galan

S/l A.c.m Running Club
Orincles

S/I A.c.m Running Club
Tarbes

S/I A.c.m Running Club
S/I A.c.m Running Club
S/l A.c.m Running Club
Estancarbon

St Laurent Neste
Tarbes

Seilhan

Asc Aureilhan
Carbonne

Acm

Aureilhan

La passion du running



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

BOMBA Yann

DUSTRIT Josie
BEARD Audrey
CARLESSI Aurelie
CARLESSI Didier

CORTEZ Jose

AUPIED Michele
BOUTIER Joelle

42'22"
42'26"
43'01"
43'01"
43'01"
43'20"
43'26"
44'13"

CASTAN DROUILLOT Isabel45'04"

DUBEAU Angeline
LAFFONT Pauline
ADOUE Jean Louis

OUF Patrick
LIMERY Lionel

RAYET Solange

45'07"
45'25"
46'00"
47'04"
47'04"
52'59"

SEM/
V3F/
SEF/
SEF/
V2M/
VAM/
V2F/
V2F/
V1F/
V3F/
SEF/
V3M/
V2M/
SEM/
V2F/
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9,9
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,5
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,1
8,9
8,9
7,9

Tarbes

Asc Aureilhan
Burg

Clarac

Clarac
Montrejeau
Villeneuve
Asc Aureilhan
Carbonne
Asc Aureilhan
Toulouse
Fanquevielle
Camparan
Les Toureilles
Saint Leon

La passion du running
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